ans 10671 DS

DBDurban
/Ashley’Avenue'42 toi44;
Burban; 4051

KwaZululNatal
C/ \‘VAIM EAST

V4
Y l

N

Posting Date

Due!Date;

R

[ 04/01/2024
15/02/2024

Deliv

Measure

Unit Price Bxcl. VAT

ciName:

MeridianiWine!Distribution!(Rty)iLtd
FirstiNationaliBank

Branch:
‘AcciNo:

B 744

194

Page | of |
ne Distribution (Pty) Ltd

New Gérmany, 3620
Pinetown

(031) 705 9510
4520181753
RG0005535

1999/001626/07

I5 Days from Statement
05/01/2024

Discount %

983.94
832.62

2,693.04

2,693.04
403.96
3,097.00

FIRNZAJ




